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Women / 4 / Child B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Irvine4620
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.675 9.3009.350 37.825
1 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Janika Nevlida4644
Tricks Folsom

9.425 9.075 9.3759.500 37.375
3 6 1 3 2 

2 

Anna Raines4637
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 9.400 9.5009.225 37.175
9 2 4 1 3 

3 

Rowan Watson4631
Technique

9.475 9.350 9.2009.050 37.075
2 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Lily Vanvilay4626
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.200 9.4758.800 36.875
4 4 7T 2 5T

5T

Ciara Marciano4645
Technique

9.250 9.100 9.1259.400 36.875
6T 5 2 9 5T

5T

Luna Goldschmidt4653
Golden Bear

9.250 8.825 8.8258.950 35.850
6T 9 6 13 7 

7 

Hannah Petrosene4643
Technique

9.175 8.800 8.9758.800 35.750
8 10 7T 11T 8 

8 

Sophia Diamond4634
Byers Elk Grove

8.725 8.900 9.1758.775 35.575
14 8 9 8 9 

9 

Marissa Jilot4652
Auburn

8.875 8.675 9.1008.575 35.225
12T 11 10 10 10 

10 

Savanna Berry4639
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 8.200 9.2008.350 35.050
5 12 12 6T 11 

11 

Sasha Howard4622
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.000 8.7758.100 34.825
10T 7 13 14T 12 

12 

Eriadanna Garmashova4614
International

8.875 8.150 9.3007.800 34.125
12T 13 15 4T 13 

13 

Madeleine Johnson4648
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.100 8.7758.475 34.025
15 14 11 14T 14 

14 

Gracie Souza4657
Dream Xtreme

8.950 7.575 8.9758.050 33.550
10T 15 14 11T 15 

15 
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